%OOD & WINE EMPORIUM

Wine Menu

BY THE GLASS

Wild House Grenache Rose
Piekenierskloof

Off The Menu Chenin Blanc

Swartland

Badger & Mountain Cape White Blend

Swartland

Gabriélskloof Sauvignon Blanc
Cape South Coast

Tierhoek Straw Wine Nv Chenin Blanc (Dessert)
Piekenierskloof

Migliarina Chardonnay
Elgin

Strange Kompanije Cinsault
Paarl

Mellesat Dekker’s Shiraz
Klein Drakenstein

B. Vintners Methode Ancestrale
Polkadraai

Piekenierskloof Pinotage
Piekenierskloof

Keermont Merlot
Stellenbosch

Colmant Brut Reserve NV
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Franschhoek

Jakobs Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
Hemel-En-Aarde

Dawn Patrol Cans 250ml Sauvignon Blanc
Western Cape
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CAP CLASSIQUE

B. Vintners Methode Ancestrale
100% Pinotage, Polkadraai

Strange Kompanje Petnat
100% Grenache Gris, Paarl

Genevieve Brut Rosé NV
100% Syrah, Botrivier

Colmant Brut Reserve NV
Stellenbosch

Colmant Brut Plaisir NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Franschhoek

Colmant Délice Nectar
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Franschhoek

Domaine Des Dieux
Rose Of Sharon
100% Pinot Noir, Hemel-En-Aarde

Genevieve Blanc De Blancs
100% Chardonnay, Botrivier

Colmant Blanc De Blancs
100% Chardonnay, Franschhoek

Colmant Sec Reserve
52% Pinot Noir, 48% Chardonnay
Franschhoek

High Constantia Clos André
70% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir,

Constantia Valley
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DRINK ME
HERE

R235

R325

R405

R415

R425

R425

R435

R440

R515

R625

R1050

HOME

R212

R293

R365

R374

R383

R383

R392

R396

R464

R563

R945

WHITE WINE

Strange Kompanje The Tea Leaf
Western Cape

Strange Kompanijie Palomino
Piekenierskloof

Wild House Sauvignon Blanc
Western Cape

Stonedance Granite White
Swartland

Buitenverwachting Sauvignon
Blanc Chardonnay
Constancia Valley, Western Cape

Badger & Mountain Chenin Heaven
Swartland

Badger & Mountain Cape White Blend

Swartland

Gabriélskloof Sauvignon Blanc
Cape South Coast

Wild House Chardonnay

Swartland

Imaginarium Chenin Blanc
Swartland

Raats Family Wines Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch

Gabriélskloof Magdalena
Western Cape

Piekenierskloof Old Vine Chenin Blanc

Piekenierskloof

Koelfontein Chardonnay
Ceres

DRINK ME
HERE

R152

R166

R125

R140

R160

R200

R180

R205

R125

R220

R255

R635

R500

R270

HOME

R141

R155

R113

R126

R144

R180

R162

R185

R113

R198

R230

R572

R465

R243



WHITE WINE

Migliarina Chardonnay

Stellenbosch

Migliarina Chenin Blanc
Constantia Valley

Constantia Royale
Groenekloof

Piekenierskloof Old Vine

Series ‘Bergendal’
Piekenierskloof

Erika O Sauvignon Blanc
Groenekloof

Babylonstoren Chardonnay
Paarl

Constantia Glen Two
Franschhoek

Holden Manz Chardonnay Reserve
Stellenbosch

Rudera Robusto
Western Cape

Crystallum The Agnes Chardonnay
Western Cape

Anysbos Disdit

Botrivier

Garajeest ‘The Jim’
100% Semillon, Elgin

Piekenierskloof Grenache Blanc
Piekenierskloof

Wildeberg White
100% Semillon, Franschhoek

Hamilton Russell Chardonnay
Hemel-En-Aarde Valley

DRINK ME
HERE

R280

R280

R325

R435

R400

R460

R475

R475

R510

R510

R545

R570

R200

R650

R940

HOME

R252

R252

R293

R405

R360

R414

R428

R427

R459

R459

R403

R513

R180

R585

R846

WHITE WINE

Ken Forester Fmc
Stellenbosch

Damascene Semillon
Franschhoek

Trizanne Dawn Patrol Chenin Blanc
Swartland

ROSE

Wild House Grenache Roseé
Piekenierskloof

Tamboerskloof Katharien Rosée
100% Syrah, Western Cape

Gabriélskloof Rosebud

Botrivier

Piekenierskloof Grenache Rosé
Piekenierskloof

Babylonstoren Mourvédre Rosé
Coastal Region

Waterkloof Cape Coral Rosé
Stellenbosch

Wildeberg Cinsault Rosé
Agter Paarl

Van Loggerenberg Break A Leg
Stellenbosch

Rooipan Rosé
Rooipan, Western Cape

Raal Grenache
100% Grenache

Holden Manz Rothko Rosé
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

Coterie Cinsault Rosé
Western Cape

Badger & Mountain Holiday Rosé
Western Cape

DRINK ME
HERE

R1065

R725

R152

DRINK ME
HERE

R125

R195

R195

R200

R200

R230

R290

R345

R340

R370

R425

R202

R147

HOME

R959

R653

R142

HOME

R113

R176

R176

R180

R180

R207

R261

R311

R305

R333

R383

R188

R137

RED WINE

Strange Kompanije Cinsault
Paarl

Piekenierskloof Tannat
Piekenierskloof

Piekenierskloof Grenache Noir
Piekenierskloof

Gabriélskloof Whole Bunch
100% Syrah, Botrivier

Flabbergast Cinsault
Agter Paarl

Mellasat Dekker’s Shiraz

Paarl

Piekenierskloof Pinotage
Piekenierskloof

Migliarina Syrah
Stellenbosch

Coterie Cabernet Franc

90% Cabernet Franc, 10% Malbec Western Cape

Badger & Mountain Syrah Mantra
Tulbagh

Gabriélskloof The Blend

Botrivier

Migliarina Grenache
Wellington

Tamboerskloof Syrah
Stellenbosch

Keermont Merlot
Stellenbosch

Raats Family Wines Jasper Red
Stellenbosch

Moya Meaker Pinot Noir
Elgin

DRINK ME
HERE

R240

R240

R240

R250

R265

R320

R260

R290

R290

R310

R250

R315

R420

R425

R440

R470

HOME

R216

R216

R216

R225

R247

R288

R234

R261

R261

R279

R225

R284

R387

R383

R396

R423

PORT ELIZABETH

The Elvee, 277 Main Road, Walmer, 6065, Port Elizabeth, South Africa

O the mense

FOOD & WINE EMPORIUM

ST. FRANCIS BAY

The Village Shopping Centre, Lyme & St. Francis Village, St. Francis Bay




RED WINE

Garajeest ‘The Bruce’
100% Cabernet Franc, Elgin

Anysbos Tesame
Botrivier

Crystallum Peter Max Pinot Noir
Western Cape

Keermont Cabernet Sauvignon
Stellenbosch

Damascene Syrah
Stellenbosch

AA Badenhorst Red Blend

Malmesbury

Meevaller Mourvédre
Stellenbosch

Jakobs Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
Hemel-en-Aarde

Erika O Syrah

Stellenbosch

Gabriélskloof Landscape
Cabernet Franc
Botrivier

Rust En Vrede Estate
Stellenbosch

Babylonstoren Nebukandnesar
Franschhoek

Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir
Hemel-En-Aarde

Rudera Cabernet Sauvignon
Stellenbosch

Gabriélskloof Landscape
Syrah On Sandstone

Botrivier

Wildeberg Red

Franschhoek

DRINK ME
HERE

R510

R550

R560

R575

R670

R675

R690

R390

R720

R825

R865

R925

R980

R1015

R1050

R449

HOME

R459

R495

R504

R518

R603

R608

R621

R351

R648

R743

R779

R833

R882

R945

R945

R418

RED WINE

Ken Forrester The Gypsy
Stellenbosch

Holden Manz Cabernet Franc Reserve
Franschhoek

Raats Family Wines Dolomite
Cabernet Franc
Stellenbosch

Erica O Cabernet Sauvignon
Stellenbosch

Luddite Shiraz

Botrivier

Tamboerskloof John Spicer
Stellenbosch

Wild House Pinotage
Western Cape

Strange Kompanje Wandering
Beeste Petite Sirah
Agter Paarl

Piekenierskloof Old Vine Pinotage
Piekenierskloof

Piekenierskloof Stonedance Hutton Red
Swartland

Badger & Mountain Cape Red Blend
Tulbagh

DESSERT WINE

Tierhoek Straw Wine Nv
Western Cape

Piekenierskloof Samson Straw
Piekenierskloof

Keermont Fleurfontein
Stellenbosch

Buitenverwagting 1769 Muscat De Frontignan

Western Cape

Rudera Noble Late Harvest
Western Cape

DRINK ME
HERE HOME

R1065 R959

R1145 R1031

R1200 R1080

R1300 R1170

R1335 R1202

R1380 R1242

R125 R113

R240 R155

R563 R524

R160 R144

R150 R135

DRINK ME
HERE HOME

R225 R230

R460 R414

R500 R450

R575 R518

R575 R518

Cosmo
Vodka Citron, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Simple Syrup

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba

Negroni
Campari, Bombay Sapphire, Sweet Vermouth

Sixty-Nine
Bacardi Rum, Wyborowa Vodka, Merlot, Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup

Porn-Star Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Liquor,Cointreau,
Passionfruit Juice

Classic Margarita
Tequila Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Coco Fizz
Malibu, Coconut Water, Lime Juice, Prosecco

Boulevardier
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Champagne Cobbler
Fresh Berries, Tripple Sec, Sparkling Wine

Chaotic Floyd
Frozen & Fresh Berries, Strawberry Liquor, Bacardi,
Tequila Silver, Vodka, Bombay Gin

Pina Colada
Bacardi, Coconut Water, Pineapple Juice

Flaming Dragon’s Blood
Bacardi, Thyme & Raspberry Syrup, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Cocktail Menu
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PORT ELIZABETH

Landline: 041555 0446 | Whatsapp: 060 866 9178

O the mense

FOOD & WINE EMPORIUM

ST. FRANCIS BAY

Landline: 041010 5451 | Whatsapp: 072 255 1178




